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Week 2 (17/05)

Upper 4 laps

J.Shaw
T.Clark

S.Brocklehurst

M.lvings
C.Mellor
A.Ashmore
A.Smith
M.Fielden
N.Pearsons
L.Beswick
M.Farlam
R.Towse
D.Jones
T.Millington
J.Hibbs
G.Kent

24.06
26.17
26.22
26.53
27.11
27.29
28.24
28.24
28.26
28.52
29.01
29.21
30.18
31.33
34.00
34.39
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